MASTERS

Saturday, May 18, 2024

A FLIGHT

SCORE  NET NAME PLACE PURSE
71 71 David Bills Low Gross $70
72 70 Jim Espinoza 2nd Gross S51
72 74 Greg Auer 3rd Gross S34
75 72 Steve Hiett 4th Gross S25
76 74 Jay Conner 5th Gross $19
74 68 Jeremy Anderson Low Net S70
74 69 John Carr 2nd Net S51
75 71 Jeff Blackmon 3rd Net S34
79 72 Cam LaCasse 3rd Net $25
77 72 Chris Jones
80 73 John Quinn
79 73 Steve Taylor
82 75 Yutaka Shimizu
78 76 Rico Johnson
83 76 Steve Hendrickson
83 76 Michael Smith
77 76 Paul Wilson
81 77 Dan McCullough
85 78 Raul Martinez
85 79 Ed Powell
84 79 Norman Nicolson
86 80 Harry Wharff
82 81 Sean Harris
87 81 Victor Anderson

83 81 Eric Souto



SCORE
77
79
84
85
84
85
83
85
85
82
88
85
89
87
87
90
92
88
92
93
92
94
95

101
NS

NET
67
69
71
72
72
73
73
74
74
74
75
76
78
78
79
79
80
80
80
81
81
82
83
89

B FLIGHT

NAME PLACE
John Wharff Low Gross
Craig Stevens Low Net

Raymond Kwong 2nd Net
Rick Carter 3rd Net
Wes Garbe 3rd Net

Carl Kailikole 5th Net
Gary Moore 5th Net
Mike Dihel 7th Net
Kenneth Johnson 7th Net

Ed Gaudreau
Steve Hitchcock
Paul Gonzalez
Yianni Lenakakus
Steve Ries
Bill Perry
Steve Snider
Ken Gaudreau
Dave Arellano
Sen Tjai
John Parola
Ron Allen
Mark Konrad
Eric Morrison
Ken Armbrust
Brandon Mendonca

PURSE
$70
§70
$49
$40
$40
$32
$32
§23
§23



SCORE  NET
81 67
91 70
85 71
87 71
91 71
92 73
91 73
91 75
96 75
101 76
91 77
93 77
91 77
99 77
106 79
105 81
98 82
98 83
106 89
DNF
NS

Hole #3
Hole #5
Hole #12
Hole #15

C FLIGHT

NAME PLACE
Jon Jue Low Gross
Brad McKernan Low Net
Ken Lyon 2nd Net
Matt Anderson 2nd Net
Ben Hamasaki 2nd Net
Bruce Frazier 5th Net
Tim Turnquist 5th Net
Larry Fleshman
Gary Saylor
Gary Krohn
Tim Howard
Pat Kidder
Jim Young

Karry Przepiorski
Pete Nemecek
Dennis Boston
Chris Winchell

Michael Rossiter

Jim Feczko
Duane Appl
Gilbert Premo

Closest to the Pin

Greg Auer 4'3"
Carl Kailikole 8'0"
Jeff Blackmon 1'0"
Eric Morrison 6'0"

PURSE

S64
S64
$43
$43
$43
$32
$32

§15
§15
§15
§15



